
BUTTE COUNTY – April 14, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Patricia Coyle
APS Healthcare Rep: Sandra Sinz

CIMH Rep: Pam Hawkins
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Melinda Vaughn, Rita McCabe

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY - April 17, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Rick Williams 

CIMH Rep: Pam Hawkins
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Melinda Vaughn

SONOMA COUNTY – March 24, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Saumitra SenGupta 

CIMH Rep: Pam Hawkins 
E. Q. Settlement:   Barbara Zweig 

KERN COUNTY – April 23, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Mike Gorodezky 

CIMH Rep: Bill Carter
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Melinda Bird, Tom Sodergren

LOS ANGELES COUNTY – February 20, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Mike Gorodezky, Mike Reiter 

CIMH Rep: Todd Sosna
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Tom Sodergren, Jim Preis, Melinda Bird 

ALAMEDA COUNTY – April 29, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Mike Reiter 

CIMH Rep: Mary Jane Albaugh
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Barbara Zweig

MONTEREY COUNTY – May 8, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Sheila Baler

CIMH Rep: Bill Carter
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Rita McCabe

TULARE COUNTY – April 24, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Linda Okupe
APS Healthcare Rep: Mike Gorodezky 

CIMH Rep: Bill Carter
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Melinda Bird, Tom Sodergren

SAN DIEGO COUNTY – March 20, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Linda Okupe
APS Healthcare Rep: Saumitra SenGupta 

CIMH Rep: Pam Hawkins
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Jim Preis, Tom Sodergren, Rita McCabe 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY – March 17, 2009+
DMH: Sean Tracy

DMH County Support: Glenn Fujii
APS Healthcare Rep: Sheila Baler 

CIMH Rep: Bill Carter
E. Q. Settlement Team:  Melinda Bird

Level II Counties – MHP Supports for TBS Services 2009-2012*
Department of Mental Health

  * See reverse side for detailed contact information.
  + The dates reflected represent the first County introduction meetings  
     regarding the Court ordered TBS Nine-Point Plan.



 
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH DIRECTOR”S OFFICE 

Sean Tracy, Chief 
 

Phone:   (916) 651-1281 
Email:  Sean.Tracy@dmh.ca.gov 

Yvette Bell, Analyst – Technical Assistance, 
Training and Communications Task Group 
(TACT) 

Phone:  (916)  651-3157 
Email:  Yvette.Bell@dmh.ca.gov 

Catherine Hendon, Analyst – Accountability 
Structure Implementation Strategy Task Group 
(ASIS) 

Phone:  (916) 651-3272 
Email:  Catherine.Hendon@dmh.ca.gov 

DMH LOCAL PROGRAM SUPPORT COUNTY TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 
--SMALL COUNTIES-- 

Patricia Coyle:  Butte, Colusa, Del Norte, Glenn, 
Humboldt, Lake, Lassen, Mendocino, Modoc, 
Plumas, Shasta, Siskiyou, Sutter/Yuba, Tehama, 
Trinity 

Phone:  (916) 651-0997 
Email:  Patricia.Coyle@dmh.ca.gov 

Glenn Fujii:  Mono, Napa, Yolo Phone:  (916) 651-0695 
Email:  Glenn.Fujii@dmh.ca.gov 

Linda Okupe:  Imperial, Inyo Phone:  (916) 651-0892 
Email:  Linda.Okupe@dmh.ca.gov 

Roxanne Vincent:  Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, 
El Dorado, Kings, Madera, Marin, Mariposa, 
Merced, Nevada, Placer, San Benito, Santa 
Cruz, Sierra, Tuolumne 

Phone:  (916) 654-3114 
Email:  Roxanne.Vincent@dmh.ca.gov 

DMH LOCAL PROGRAM SUPPORT COUNTY TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 
--MEDIUM & LARGE COUNTIES-- 

Glenn Fujii:  Alameda, Contra Costa, Monterey, 
Sacramento, San Francisco, San Joaquin, San 
Mateo, Santa Clara, Sonoma, Stanislaus 

Phone:  (916) 651-0695 
Email:  Glenn.Fujii@dmh.ca.gov 

Linda Okupe:  Fresno, Kern, Los Angeles, 
Orange, Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego, 
Santa Barbara, Tulare, Ventura 

Phone:  (916) 651-0892 
Email:  Linda.Okupe@dmh.ca.gov 

APS HEALTHCARE - 

Sheila Baler, Executive Director Phone:  (916) 266-2571 
Email:  sbaler@apshealthcare.com 

Mike Gorodezky 
 

Phone:  (805) 962-0392  
Email:  mgorodezky@cox.net 

Mike Reiter Phone:  (916) 266-2571 
Email:  mreiter@apshealthcare.com 

Saumitra SenGupta Phone:  (916) 266-2574 
Email:  ssengupta@apshealthcare.com 

Sandra Sinz Phone:  (916) 266-2571 
Email:  ssinz@apshealthcare.com 

Rick Williams Phone:  (408) 356-8250 
Email:  rick@realizeconsulting.com 

CIMH – California Institute for Mental Health 
Bill Carter, Director 
 

Phone:  (916) 556-3480 
Email:  bcarter@cimh.org 

Pam Hawkins, Associate Phone:  (916) 556-3480 ext. 135 
Email:  phawkins@cimh.org 

MHP Supports for TBS Services 2009-2012 
Contact Information 
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